
 

 

 

2025 Site Coordinators Email 

Bismarck State 

College / 

University        

of Mary 

Emma Glant (BSC) 

Alexis Tibor (UMary) 

emma.glant@bismarckstate.edu;    

ajtibor@umary.edu  

Dakota College    

at Bottineau 

Kendra Metcalfe 

Bridget Gustafson 

bridget.gustafson@dakotacollege.edu; 

leslie.ostreim.1@dakotacollege.edu 

Dickinson       

State 

University 

Hunter Flynn hunter.flynn@dickinsonstate.edu 

Lake Region    

State College 

Zach Gadbery 

James Uhlenkamp 

richard.gadbery@lrsc.edu; 

james.uhlenkamp@lrsc.edu  

Mayville State 

University 
Jim Morowski james.morowski@mayvillestate.edu  

Minot State 

University 
Heather Halverson heather.halverson@minotstateu.edu  

North Dakota 

State College   

of Science 

Hannah Franks hannah.franks@ndscs.edu  

North Dakota 

State 

University 

Kylie Thurber 

Madison Eddy 

Cory Schlak 

kylie.thurber@ndsu.edu;  

madison.eddy@ndsu.edu; 

cory.schlak@ndsu.edu  

University of 

Jamestown 
Alyson Leas alyson.leas@uj.edu  

University of 

North Dakota 

Thomas Muscha        

Kati Nelson 

thomas.j.muscha@und.edu;  

katherine.nelson.2@und.edu  

Valley City     

State 

University 

Erin Heide erin.heide@vcsu.edu  

Williston         

State College 

Megan Kasner 

Ashley Olson 

megan.kasner@willistonstate.edu; 

ashley.olson.12@willistonstate.edu    
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